CSM_E2SS_DS_E_1_1
1
Cylinder Sensor
E2SS
Mounts to Any Type of Cylinder
• One shape of Sensor for all types of cylinders.
• Mounting is simple even in narrow spaces.
• Operating condition is confirmable at a glance.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 4. For the most recent information on models that have been certified
for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors (Dimensions ➜ page 4)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Sensor and must be ordered separately as required.
Sensor I/O Connectors (M12, Sockets on One Cable End)
(Required for models for Connectors and with Pre-wired Connectors.) A Connector is not provided with the Sensor. Be sure to order a
Connector separately. (Dimensions ➜ XS2F)
Series Connection method
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard Models
E2SS-M Pre-wired (2 m) E2SS-MC1 2M E2SS-MB1 2M
M12 Pre-wired connector
(0.3 m) E2SS-MC1-M1J 0.3M E2SS-MB1-M1J 0.3M
Magnetic Field Immune Models
E2SS-W
M12 Connector E2SS-WC1-P1 E2SS-WB1-P1
Series Applicable cylinders Cylinder diameter or groove width Model
E2SS-M
Round
8 to 25 mm dia. E2SS-MR1
25 to 63 mm dia. E2SS-MR2
Tie-rod
32 to 40 mm dia. E2SS-MT1
50 to 63 mm dia. E2SS-MT2
80 to 100 mm dia. E2SS-MT3
160 to 200 mm dia. E2SS-MT4
T-groove Not necessary (mounted directly)
Dovetail-groove
7 mm E2SS-MV1
9.4 mm E2SS-MV2
11.5 mm E2SS-MV3
12.6 mm E2SS-MV4
E2SS-W T-groove or dovetail-groove - E2SS-WV1
Appearance Cable length Sensor I/O Connector model number Applicable Proximity Sensor model number
Straight 2 m XS2F-D421-DC0-F
E2SS-M@1-M1J
E2SS-W@1-P1